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Questions

The Indus valley civilization was spread over:

Nomad man started settling in:

Bahlol was succeeded by this

French East India Company was founded in

Delhi became the capital of India in:

Pakistan extends from 60°50' to Longitude.

Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?

The Government has established a Federal Judicial Academy. What is its function?

The Senate is a continuous body. It's members are elected for a term of:

Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:

When government of Pakistan conceded before the supreme court that it still considered
justice Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry as the chief justice of Pakistan?

Haleii Lake is situated in

Answers Choice

A. Indo-Gangetic divide and upper
Gangetic plain

B. Punjab, Sindh, Gujrat, Rajasthan
and Balochistan &nbsp;

C. U.P, Haryana and neighbouring
parts of Punjab

D. Banks of river Indus, Punjab, Sindh
and Balochistan

. Palaeolithic Age
. Neolithic Age

. Mesolithic Age
None of these

Brother

Son

Grandson
Brother in Law

1662
1664
1772
1775

1910
1911
1916
1923
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A. 16

B. 13

C.3

D. none of these

A. Education of judges for speedy
justice

B. Training of judges for speedy
justice

C. Education of moral value of judges
D. Education of lawyers

. 4 years
. 5 years
6 years
. NOne of them

Indus
Chenab
Jehlum
Ravi

. 16th April 2007
. 27th April 2007
23th April 2007
. 15th April 2007

Punjab
Sindh
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Who among the following analysed the cause of uprising of 1857 advocating a reconciliation
between the British and the Muslims?

When the Lord Mountbatten was sent as the las Viceroy and Governor General of India?

Which of the following Harappan sites had a dock?

When Nadir Shah of Persia invaded the Sub continent and sacked Delhi?

Four of the mountains rise above meters.

Punjab occupies the part of Pakistan.

Baltit Fort, a symbol of Traditional Architecture is Located in

The upper Indus plain starts from
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. Balochistan
. Syed Amir Ali

. Shah Waliullah
. Syed Ahmad Brailvi

April 1947
May, 1947

. June, 1947

Harappa

. Mohenjodaro
. Alamgirpur

1439

1639
1839

6000
7000

9000

North western

. North southern

North

leh

. Kashmir
. Ladakh

. Multan
. Karachi
. Thatta



