

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Indus valley civilization was spread over:	A. Indo-Gangetic divide and upper Gangetic plain B. Punjab, Sindh, Gujrat, Rajasthan and Balochistan C. U.P, Haryana and neighbouring parts of Punjab D. Banks of river Indus, Punjab, Sindh and Balochistan
2	Nomad man started settling in:	A. Palaeolithic Age B. Neolithic Age C. Mesolithic Age D. None of these
3	Bahlol was succeeded by this	A. Brother B. Son C. Grandson D. Brother in Law
4	French East India Company was founded in	A. 1662 B. 1664 C. 1772 D. 1775
5	Delhi became the capital of India in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1916 D. 1923
6	Pakistan extends from 60°50' to Longitude.	A. 77 °52'E B. 73 °53'E C. 77 °50'E D. 77 °50'E D. 77 °59'E
7	Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?	A. 16 B. 13 C. 3 D. none of these
8	The Government has established a Federal Judicial Academy. What is its function?	A. Education of judges for speedy justice B. Training of judges for speedy justice C. Education of moral value of judges D. Education of lawyers
9	The Senate is a continuous body. It's members are elected for a term of:	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 6 years D. NOne of them
10	Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:	A. Indus B. Chenab C. Jehlum D. Ravi
11	When government of Pakistan conceded before the supreme court that it still considered justice Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry as the chief justice of Pakistan?	A. 16th April 2007 B. 27th April 2007 C. 23th April 2007 D. 15th April 2007
12	Haleji Lake is situated in	A. Punjab B. Sindh

		υ. κρ D. Balochistan
13	Who among the following analysed the cause of uprising of 1857 advocating a reconciliation between the British and the Muslims?	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir Syed Ahmad khan C. Shah Waliullah D. Syed Ahmad Brailvi
14	When the Lord Mountbatten was sent as the las Viceroy and Governor General of India?	A. March 1947 B. April 1947 C. May, 1947 D. June, 1947
15	Which of the following Harappan sites had a dock?	A. Harappa B. Lothal C. Mohenjodaro D. Alamgirpur
16	When Nadir Shah of Persia invaded the Sub continent and sacked Delhi?	A. 1439 B. 1739 C. 1639 D. 1839
17	Four of the mountains rise above meters.	A. 6000 B. 7000 C. 8000 D. 9000
18	Punjab occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North western B. North eastern C. North southern D. North
19	Baltit Fort, a symbol of Traditional Architecture is Located in	A. leh B. Kashmir C. Ladakh D. Hunza
20	The upper Indus plain starts from	A. Mithankot B. Multan C. Karachi D. Thatta